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LOUNGE BREAKFAST

Jam - | lam

Fresh Fruit Salad (139 kcal)
Bacon Roll {283 kcal)
Sausage Roll (352 kcal)

Croissants with Butter & Jam (346 keal)

ALL £4.95

COFFEE & TEAS
Latte £3.45
Flat White £2.95
Cappuccino £3.45
Americano £2.75
Espresso - Single £2.00
Espresso - Double £2.50
Tea £2.70

FOOD & INTOLERAMCES: Before vou order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to
know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 keal per day.
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SWEET TREATS
[ lam - 5pm

MARBLE CAKE (143 keal)

FRUIT SCONE (390 kcal)
With Jam & Clotted Cream

ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE (221 keal)

CHOICE OF TEA OR COFFEE

£7.95

FOOD & INTOLERAMNCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to
know about cur ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens,

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 keal per day.
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SANDWICHES AND SALADS

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE £12.95 (1436 kcal)

Bloomer bread, ham topped with a crunchy nacho and cheese sauce

STEAK CIABATTA £15.95 (598 keal)

Caramelised red onion chutney and charred steak

B.L.T.£12.95 (510 kcal)

Crispy bacon, lettuce, mayonnaise on ciabatta

COD GOUJONWRAP £12.95 (719 keal)

Battered cod, crisp lettuce and tartare sauce

RED PEPPER AND HOUMOUSWRAP £11.95 (443 keal)

Crisp lettuce, roasted red pepper and houmous
All Sandwiches Served With Fries (379 kcal)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £18.95 (644 keal)

Charred chicken, dressing, parmesan cos, garlic croutons

TABBOULEH SALAD £15.95 (475 keal)

Bulgur wheat salad with pomegranate, spring onions,

falafel, sriracha mayonnaise

FOOD & INTOLERAMCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff of you would like o
know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage ivem sold s free from traces of allergens

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 keal per day.
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TAPAS
Choice of 2 for £14 or 3 for £18

Chorizo pattas brava (532 kcal)
Jalapeno peppers served with tangy salsa (448 kcal)
Mac & cheese, crispy onions (616 keal)

Mac & cheese, BBQ pulled pork, crispy onions (683 kcal)
Hasselback potatoes, garlic butter (/58 kcal)
Chicken skewers BBQ (215 keal)

Spanish style meatballs (262 kcal)

Chicken wings bourbon glaze (280 kcal)

Salted caramel churros (289 kcal)

Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce (391 keal)

SLIDERS
Trio of Brioche Sliders £18

Spiced pulled beef chilli, and cheese (370 kcal)
BBQ pulled pork, sour cream, crispy onions (378 kcal)
Falafel, carrot, lettuce, peppers, sriracha mayonnaise (512 kcal)

NACHOS AND FRIES

Dirty fries, crispy bacon, nacho cheese sauce, chilli, spring onion £8 (732 kcal)

Crispy tortillas, nacho cheese, salsa, guacamole, sour cream £12 (685 kcal)

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS

Sweet chilli dipping sauce £10.95 (349 kcal)

FOOD & INTOLERAMNCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to
know about cur ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens,

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.
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GINS

WHITLEY NEILL ORIGINAL
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE

WHITLEY NEILL QUINCE
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET
BROCKMANS

HOXTON

JAWBOX

JAWBOX RHUBARB & GINGER
MASONS

MASONS PEPPERED PEAR
MASONS TEA

FIFTY POUNDS

AVIATION GIN

MONKEY 47

THE BOTANIST

LIVERPOOL

DURHAM

THE

ABV

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
40
40
43
20
42
42
42
43.5
42
47
46
40
40

£4.70
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.20
£5.40
£5.20
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.20
£5.40
£5.40
£5.40
£5.80
£6.80
£7.90
£5.40
£6.80
£5.40

NEWCASTLE
EDINBURGH SEASIDE
BEEFEATER
BEEFEATER PINK
BEEFEATER 24
BLOOM

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GIN MARE
HENDRICKS

JINZU

LONG TABLE

LONG TABLE CUCUMBER
MALFY LIMONE
MARTIN MILLERS
MAYFIELD
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH SLOE
SILENT POOL
SIPSMITH LONDON CUP
STAR OF BOMBAY
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 10
THOMAS DAKIN

NON ALCOHOLIC GIN

SEEDLIP

GINS
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ABV
43 £5.80
40 £5.80
40 £4.80
375 £5.20
45 £5.20
40 £5.20
47 £4.80
42.7 £5.40
414 £5.20
41.3 £5.80
44 £5.40
44 £5.40
4| £5.20
40 £5.20
40 £5.80
41.2 £5.20
26 £5.40
45 £6.10
295 £5.20
47.5 £5.40
47.3 £5.20
473 £6.20
42 £5.40
0 keal £3.70




WHISKEY ABV
BUSHMILLS 40  £5.40 DOUGLAS FIR
BLACK BUSH 40  £5.40 - o550
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 40  £5.40
ZUBROWKA 375 £4.80
GLENMORANGIE 40  £5.40
THE HAKUSHU 43 £7.80 ABSOLUT 40 £4.80
LAPHROAIG 40 £7.00 ABSOLUT CITRON 40 £4 80
LAGAVULIN 43  £8.80 ABSOLUT RASPBERRI 40  £4.80
IEEIEnEN e R ABSOLUT VANILIA 40  £480
GLENFIDDICH 40  £5.40
GLENFIDDICH FIRE & CANE 43 £5.40
AUCHENTOSHAN 40  £5.40
GENTLEMAN JACK 40  £5.90
WOODFORD RESERVE 432 £5.40 RUM i
BULLEIT BOURBON 45  £520 MALIBU o1 £480
JACK DANIEL'S 40  £5.20 SRR i
HAVANA 3 40  £480
BRANDY " HAVANA 7 40  £5.20
MARTELL VS 40  £520 KRAKEN 40 £5.20
MARTELL VSOP 40  £6.20 CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 35  £4.80
REMY VSOP 40  £6.20 CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 40  £4.80
SENREa e, SR CAPTAIN MORGAN 37.5 £4.80
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LIQUEURS

ARCHERS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
DISARONNO
DRAMBUIE

BAILEYS (50ml)

TIA MARIA

KAHLUA

PASSOA

COINTREAU
CHAMBORD
JAGERMEISTER

JOSE CUERVO SILVER
JOSE CUERVO GOLD
SAMBUCA WHITE
SAMBUCA BLACK
FRANGELICO

MARTINI ROSSO (50ml)
MARTINI BIANCO (50ml)
MARTINI EXTRA DRY (50ml)
PIMMS (50ml)

CAMPARI (50ml)

THE

ABV
18
35
28
40
17
20
20
17
40
6.5
35
38
38
38
38
20
I5
I5
I5
25

25

£4.80
£5.20
£4.80
£4.80
£6.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£6.00

£6.00

WINE

WHITE

SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO 2021 ltaly

TOOMA RIVER CHARDONMNAY RESERVE 2022 Australia
TORTOLITOS SAUVIGNOMN BLANC 2022 Chile
STORMY CAPE CHENIN BLANC 2022 South Africa
DOCG GAVI 2021 Italy

YEALANDS ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2021 New Zealand

REDS

MELODIAS MALBEC 2022 Argentina
JOURNEYMAKER PINOTAGE 2017 South Africa
CABLE CROSSING SHIRAZ 2020 Australia

KEN FORRESTER CABERMNET SAUVIGNON 2021 Australia

HEREDAD DETEJADA RIOJA CRIANZA 2018 Spain

LA RE'SERVE DE LUCIEN LURTON CABERNET
SAUVIGNOM 2020 France

ROSE
ANCIENS TEMPS ROSE, 2021 France
SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 2021 [taly

SPARKLING
VIAVAI PROSECCO ROSE 2021 Italy
NV PROSECCO,VIA VAI Italy
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| 75mll
£7.25

£7.25
£7.50
£8.00
£9.50
£11.25

£7.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.75
£8.75
£11.25

£6.25
£7.25

: 250ml
- £9.75

€975
© £1025
© £10.85
: £12.95 |
. £1550

 £9.75
C£11.25

L £12.25
: £12.25
© £15.50

| £8.50
£975

Bottle

. £29.00
© £29.00

£30.00
£32.00
£38.00

 £45.00

© £29.00
© £33.00
L £11.25

£33.00
£35.00
£35.00
£45.00

- £25.00
- £29.00

© £50.00
 £45.00




BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS

STELLA

BUDLIGHT

GOOSE ISLAND IPA

GUINMNESS

MAGMNERS

STEPHENSON'S STEAMER PALE ALE

CORONA

BOTTLED BEERS
PERONI

CORONA

STELLA

BUDVAR

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE
REKORDERLIG Wild Berries

REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime

THE
GIN
BAR

ABV

3.5
4.1
42
0
4.6

4.5

ABY

B

4.5

4.6

4.7

PINT

£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.25
£6.00
£6.50

£6.50

HALF
£3.25
£3.00
£3.50
£3.75
£3.00
£3.25

£3.25

BOTTLE

£5.55

£5.55

£5.00

£6.00

£5.55

£5.55

£5.55

Classic Cocktails

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, Gomme, Double

Shot of Espresso
Cosmopolitan
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lime Juice,
Cranberry Juice
French Martini
Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, Pineapple Juice
Margarita
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt

Passionfruit Martini
Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, Lime Juice,
Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Gomme
Old Fashioned
Makers Mark, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar

Speciality Cocktails
Liquorice All Sort

White Sambuca, Blue Curacao, Créme de
Banane, Black Sambuca, Strawberry Puree,
Lemonade

Lychee Sour
Smirnoff Vodka, Kwai Feh Lychee Liqueur,

Midori, Lime juice, Elderflower Cordial,
Lemonade
Burns Aperitif
Johnnie Walker Red, Drambuie,
Dry Vermouth, Tio Pepe
Starburst
Tanqueray Gin, Passion Juice, Lime Juice,
Orange Juice, Grenadine
Forth 5t
Beefeater, Apricot Liquor, Pineapple Juice,
Lime, Gomme
Portside
Cognac, Port, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Gomme

Gin Cocktails

Megroni
Beefeater Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Tom Collins
Beefeater Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme, Soda

Enzoni
Beefeater, Rosso, Campari, Lemon Juice, Gomme

Clover Club
Beefeater, Rosso, Lemon, Gomme,
Fresh Raspberry

Southside Gimlet
Hendricks Gin, Lime Juice, Mint, Cucumber,
Sugar Syrup, Soda

Blue Lady

Blue Curacao, Beqfémfr, Lemon, Gomme

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails
Corona Zero £5.00

Seedlip Gin £3.70

Pear Moijito
Pear Puree, Lime, Apple Juice, Lime, Gomme
Thai Daiquiri
Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger,
Ginger Beer
Mint Crisp

Apple Juice, Shredded Mint,
Gingerbread Syrup, Tonic Water

Forest Fizz
Strawberry Puree, Raspberry Puree,
Cranberry Juice, Almond Syrup, Double Cream

All Cocktails £10.95
All Non-Alcoheolic Cocktails £6.95
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