Forth St.

THE GINBAR

NCL

MENU



7am - I I am

Fresh Fruit Salad (139 kcal)

Bacon Roll (283 kcal)

Sausage Roll (352 kcal)

Croissants with Butter & Jam (346 kcal)

ALL £4.95

COFFEE & TEAS

Latte £3.45

Flat White £2.95

Cappuccino £3.45

Americano £2.75

Espresso - Single £2.00

Espresso - Double £2.50

Tea £2.70

FOOD & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.

THE GIN BAR

SWEET TREATS

I I am - 5pm

MARBLE CAKE (143 kcal)

FRUIT SCONE (390 kcal)
With Jam & Clotted Cream

ROCKY ROAD BROWNIE (221 kcal)

CHOICE OF TEA OR COFFEE

£7.95

FOOD & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.





SANDWICHES AND SALADS

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE £12.95 (1436 kcal)

Bloomer bread, ham topped with a crunchy nacho and cheese sauce

STEAK CIABATTA £15.95 (598 kcal)

Caramelised red onion chutney and charred steak

B.L.T. £12.95 (510 kcal)

Crispy bacon, lettuce, mayonnaise on ciabatta

COD GOUJON WRAP £12.95 (719 kcal)

Battered cod, crisp lettuce and tartare sauce

RED PEPPER AND HOUMOUS WRAP £11.95 (443 kcal)

Crisp lettuce, roasted red pepper and houmous

All Sandwiches Served With Fries (379 kcal)

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD £18.95 (644 kcal)

Charred chicken, dressing, parmesan cos, garlic croutons

TABBOULEH SALAD £15.95 (475 kcal)

Bulgur wheat salad with pomegranate, spring onions, falafel, sriracha mayonnaise

FOOD & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.



TAPAS

Choice of 2 for £14 or 3 for £18

Chorizo pattas brava (532 kcal)

Jalapeño peppers served with tangy salsa (448 kcal)

Mac & cheese, crispy onions (616 kcal)

Mac & cheese, BBQ pulled pork, crispy onions (683 kcal)

Hasselback potatoes, garlic butter (158 kcal)

Chicken skewers BBQ (215 kcal)

Spanish style meatballs (262 kcal)

Chicken wings bourbon glaze (280 kcal)

Salted caramel churros (289 kcal)

Sticky toffee pudding, toffee sauce (391 kcal)

SLIDERS

Trio of Brioche Sliders £18

Spiced pulled beef chilli, and cheese (370 kcal)
BBQ pulled pork, sour cream, crispy onions (378 kcal)
Falafel, carrot, lettuce, peppers, sriracha mayonnaise (512 kcal)

NACHOS AND FRIES

Dirty fries, crispy bacon, nacho cheese sauce, chilli, spring onion £8 (732 kcal)

Crispy tortillas, nacho cheese, salsa, guacamole, sour cream £12 (685 kcal)

TEMPURA KING PRAWNS

Sweet chilli dipping sauce £10.95 (349 kcal)

FOOD & INTOLERANCES: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients, we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens.

CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal per day.



	GINS	ABV	
WHITLEY NEILL ORIGINA	AL	43	£4.70
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBER	.RY	43	£5.20
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD	ORANGE	43	£5.20
WHITLEY NEILL QUINCE		43	£5.20
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBI	ERRY	43	£5.20
WHITLEY NEILL PINK GR	APEFRUIT	43	£5.40
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBAR	B & GINGER	43	£5.20
WHITLEY NEILL PARMAV	IOLET	43	£5.40
BROCKMANS		40	£5.40
HOXTON		40	£5.40
JAWBOX		43	£5.40
JAWBOX RHUBARB & GIN	NGER	20	£5.20
MASONS		42	£5.40
MASONS PEPPERED PEAR		42	£5.40
MASONS TEA		42	£5.40
FIFTY POUNDS		43.5	£5.80
AVIATION GIN		42	£6.80
MONKEY 47		47	£7.90
THE BOTANIST		46	£5.40
LIVERPOOL		40	£6.80
DURHAM		40	£5.40

	GINS	ABV	
NEWCASTLE		43	£5.80
EDINBURGH SEASIDE		40	£5.80
BEEFEATER		40	£4.80
BEEFEATER PINK		37.5	£5.20
BEEFEATER 24		45	£5.20
BLOOM		40	£5.20
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE		47	£4.80
GIN MARE		42.7	£5.40
HENDRICKS		41.4	£5.20
JINZU		41.3	£5.80
LONG TABLE		44	£5.40
LONG TABLE CUCUMBER		44	£5.40
MALFY LIMONE		41	£5.20
MARTIN MILLERS		40	£5.20
MAYFIELD		40	£5.80
PLYMOUTH		41.2	£5.20
PLYMOUTH SLOE		26	£5.40
SILENT POOL		45	£6.10
SIPSMITH LONDON CUP		29.5	£5.20
STAR OF BOMBAY		47.5	£5.40
TANQUERAY		47.3	£5.20
TANQUERAY 10		47.3	£6.20
THOMAS DAKIN		42	£5.40
NIONIA			



SEEDLIP 0 kcal £3.70





WHISKEY	ABV	
BUSHMILLS	40	£5.40
BLACK BUSH	40	£5.40
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	40	£5.40
GLENMORANGIE	40	£5.40
THE HAKUSHU	43	£7.80
LAPHROAIG	40	£7.00
LAGAVULIN	43	£8.80
TALISKER	45.8	£6.40
GLENFIDDICH	40	£5.40
GLENFIDDICH FIRE & CANE	43	£5.40
AUCHENTOSHAN	40	£5.40
GENTLEMAN JACK	40	£5.90
WOODFORD RESERVE	43.2	£5.40
BULLEIT BOURBON	45	£5.20
JACK DANIEL'S	40	£5.20
DDANIDY		
BRANDY	ABV	
MARTELLVS	40	£5.20
MARTELL VSOP	40	£6.20
REMYVSOP	40	£6.20
COURVOISIER XO	40	£16.00

\	ODKA	ABV	
DOUGLAS FIR		41	£5.20
SIPSMITH		40	£5.20
ZUBROWKA		37.5	£4.80
ABSOLUT		40	£4.80
ABSOLUT CITRON		40	£4.80
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI		40	£4.80
ABSOLUT VANILIA		40	£4.80
	RUM	ABV	
MALIBU		21	£4.80
MALIBU GOSLINGS			£4.80 £4.80
		21	
GOSLINGS		21 40	£4.80
GOSLINGS HAVANA 3		21 40 40	£4.80 £4.80
GOSLINGS HAVANA 3 HAVANA 7		21 40 40 40	£4.80 £4.80 £5.20
GOSLINGS HAVANA 3 HAVANA 7 KRAKEN		21 40 40 40 40	£4.80 £4.80 £5.20 £5.20
GOSLINGS HAVANA 3 HAVANA 7 KRAKEN CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED		21 40 40 40 40 35	£4.80 £4.80 £5.20 £5.20 £4.80

THE GIN BAR



	LIQUEURS	ABV	
ARCHERS		18	£4.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT	Г	35	£5.20
DISARONNO		28	£4.80
DRAMBUIE		40	£4.80
BAILEYS (50ml)		17	£6.50
TIA MARIA		20	£4.80
KAHLUA		20	£4.80
PASSOÃ		17	£4.80
COINTREAU		40	£4.80
CHAMBORD		16.5	£4.80
JAGERMEISTER		35	£4.80
JOSE CUERVO SILVER		38	£4.80
JOSE CUERVO GOLD		38	£4.80
SAMBUCA WHITE		38	£4.80
SAMBUCA BLACK		38	£4.80
FRANGELICO		20	£4.80
MARTINI ROSSO (50ml)	15	£4.20
MARTINI BIANCO (50r	ml)	15	£4.20
MARTINI EXTRA DRY ((50ml)	15	£4.20
PIMMS (50ml)		25	£6.00
CAMPARI (50ml)		25	£6.00

WINE

WHITE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO 2021 Italy	£7.25	£9.75	£29.00
TOOMA RIVER CHARDONNAY RESERVE 2022 Australia	£7.25	£9.75	£29.00
TORTOLITOS SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 Chile	£7.50	£10.25	£30.00
STORMY CAPE CHENIN BLANC 2022 South Africa	£8.00	£10.85	£32.00
DOCG GAVI 2021 Italy	£9.50	£12.95	£38.00
YEALANDS ESTATE PINOT GRIS 2021 New Zealand	£11.25	£15.50	£45.00
REDS			
MELODIAS MALBEC 2022 Argentina	£7.25	£9.75	£29.00
JOURNEYMAKER PINOTAGE 2017 South Africa	£8.25	£11.25	£33.00
CABLE CROSSING SHIRAZ 2020 Australia	£8.25	£11.25	£33.00
KEN FORRESTER CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2021 Australia	£8.75	£12.25	£35.00
HEREDAD DE TEJADA RIOJA CRIANZA 2018 Spain	£8.75	£12.25	£35.00
LA RE'SERVE DE LUCIEN LURTON CABERNET SAUVIGNON 2020 France	£11.25	£15.50	£45.00
ROSE			
ANCIENS TEMPS ROSE, 2021 France	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00
SARTORI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 2021 Italy	£7.25	£9.75	£29.00
SPARKLING			
VIA VAI PROSECCO ROSE 2021 Italy			£50.00
NV PROSECCO, VIA VAI Italy			£45.00





BEERS

DRAUGHT BEERS	ABV	PINT	HALF
STELLA	4	£6.50	£3.25
BUDLIGHT	3.5	£6.00	£3.00
GOOSE ISLAND IPA	4.1	£7.00	£3.50
GUINNESS	4.2	£7.25	£3.75
MAGNERS	4.5	£6.00	£3.00
STEPHENSON'S STEAMER PALE ALE	4.6	£6.50	£3.25
CORONA	4.5	£6.50	£3.25

BOTTLED BEERS	ABV	BOTTLE
PERONI	5.1	£5.55
CORONA	4.5	£5.55
STELLA	4.6	£5.00
BUDVAR	5	£6.00
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE	4.7	£5.55
REKORDERLIG Wild Berries	4	£5.55
REKORDERLIG Strawberry & Lime	4	£5.55



Espresso Martini

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, Gomme, Double Shot of Espresso

Cosmopolitan

Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

French Martini

Absolut Vanilia, Chambord, Pineapple Juice

Margarita

Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Salt

Passionfruit Martini

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, Lime Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Pineapple Juice, Gomme

Old Fashioned

Makers Mark, Angostura Bitters, Brown Sugar

Speciality Cocktails

Liquorice All Sort

White Sambuca, Blue Curacao, Crème de Banane, Black Sambuca, Strawberry Puree, Lemonade

Lychee Sour

Smirnoff Vodka, Kwai Feh Lychee Liqueur, Midori, Lime juice, Elderflower Cordial, Lemonade

Burns Aperitif

Johnnie Walker Red, Drambuie, Dry Vermouth, Tio Pepe

Starburst

Tanqueray Gin, Passion Juice, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Forth St.

Beefeater, Apricot Liquor, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Gomme

Portside

Cognac, Port, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Gomme

Gin Cocktails

Negroni

Beefeater Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Tom Collins

Beefeater Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme, Soda

Enzoni

Beefeater, Rosso, Campari, Lemon Juice, Gomme

Clover Club

Beefeater, Rosso, Lemon, Gomme, Fresh Raspberry

Southside Gimlet

Hendricks Gin, Lime Juice, Mint, Cucumber, Sugar Syrup, Soda

Blue Lady

Blue Curacao, Beefeater, Lemon, Gomme

Non-Alcoholic Cocktails

Corona Zero £5.00

Seedlip Gin £3.70

Pear Mojito

Pear Puree, Lime, Apple Juice, Lime, Gomme

Thai Daiguiri

Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger, Ginger Beer

Mint Crisp

Apple Juice, Shredded Mint, Gingerbread Syrup, Tonic Water

Forest Fizz

Strawberry Puree, Raspberry Puree, Cranberry Juice, Almond Syrup, Double Cream

All Cocktails £10.95

All Non-Alcoholic Cocktails £6.95





Forth St.

THE GINBAR

NCL

MENU